
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lincoln Way East (Coop) 32.550 (1) 30.900 (1) 32.300 (1) 31.500 (2) 127.250
2 Batavia 32.000 (4) 30.150 (2) 27.950 (4) 32.150 (1) 122.250
3 Naperville North 32.550 (1) 27.800 (4) 28.600 (3) 30.275 (3) 119.225
4 Lyons Township 32.200 (3) 28.400 (3) 29.300 (2) 28.600 (4) 118.500
5 Waubonsie Valley 22.725 (6) 25.700 (5) 26.850 (5) 19.800 (6) 95.075
6 Naperville Central 29.200 (5) 16.600 (6) 21.150 (6) 22.000 (5) 88.950
7 Geneva 15.400 (7) 14.250 (7) 17.800 (7) 19.350 (7) 66.800

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2019 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 18,2020

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 8.600 7.700 8.400 8.425 33.125 8.2813
2 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 8.800 7.450 7.050 8.200 31.500 7.8750
3 Ceci Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 8.650 7.250 7.350 7.500 30.750 7.6875
4 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 7.600 6.800 7.450 8.400 30.250 7.5625
5 Reese Reichel . Naperville North 8.075 7.000 7.350 7.625 30.050 7.5125
6 Alison Romero . Geneva 8.100 6.950 7.600 7.300 29.950 7.4875
7 Gabi Palm . Waubonsie Valley 8.025 7.500 7.550 6.850 29.925 7.4813
8 Victoria Suwanski . Waubonsie Valley 7.800 6.900 6.850 7.400 28.950 7.2375
9 Bri Munoz . Batavia 7.900 7.200 5.500 8.000 28.600 7.1500

10 Callie Gardner . Batavia 7.700 7.100 6.250 7.300 28.350 7.0875
11 Kaylee Tredup . Geneva 7.300 7.300 6.200 7.050 27.850 6.9625
12 Emily Grabowski . Naperville Central 7.400 4.100 6.350 5.500 23.350 5.8375

2019 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 18,2020

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 8.800
2 Ceci Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 8.650
3 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 0.00 8.600
4 Lucy Garza . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.450
5 Cami Morinec . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.300
6 Alison Romero . Geneva 0.00 8.100
7 Reese Reichel . Naperville North 0.00 8.075
8 Gabi Palm . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.025
9 Sabbi Sulamec . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.950

10 Sofia Gentile . Lyons Township 0.00 7.925
11 Bri Munoz . Batavia 0.00 7.900
12 Chloe Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.875
13 De Aira Taylor . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.850
14 Margeaux Rice . Lyons Township 0.00 7.825
15 Victoria Suwanski . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.800
15 Summer Allen . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
15 Ella Riordan . Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
15 Meghann Hartmann . Batavia 0.00 7.800
19 Callie Gardner . Batavia 0.00 7.700
20 Irene Egbers . Naperville North 0.00 7.600
20 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.600
22 Grace Sindelar . Batavia 0.00 7.500
23 Emily Grabowski . Naperville Central 0.00 7.400
24 Camila Bonta . Naperville Central 0.00 7.300
24 Miara Harkin . Naperville Central 0.00 7.300
24 Kaylee Tredup . Geneva 0.00 7.300
27 Deja Richardson . Naperville Central 0.00 7.200
28 Patty O'Neil . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 6.900

2019 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 18,2020

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jenna Krystyniak . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.300
2 Kyla Jedlowski . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.000
3 Maggie Connel . Batavia 0.00 7.900
4 Natalia Kostovski . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.800
5 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 0.00 7.700
6 Gabi Palm . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.500
7 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 7.450
8 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 7.400
9 Meghann Hartmann . Batavia 0.00 7.350

10 Kaylee Tredup . Geneva 0.00 7.300
11 Ceci Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 7.250
12 Bri Munoz . Batavia 0.00 7.200
13 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.150
14 Callie Gardner . Batavia 0.00 7.100
15 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.000
15 Reese Reichel . Naperville North 0.00 7.000
15 Bella Lucina . Lyons Township 0.00 7.000
18 Alison Romero . Geneva 0.00 6.950
19 Victoria Suwanski . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 6.900
20 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 6.800
21 Emma Cassidy . Lyons Township 0.00 6.750
22 Kat Heaton . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 6.700
23 Sofia Gentile . Lyons Township 0.00 6.400
24 Chloe Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.200
25 Ria Pande . Naperville North 0.00 5.100
26 Patty O'Neil . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 4.300
26 Margot Dawson . Naperville Central 0.00 4.300
28 Amber Rinker . Naperville Central 0.00 4.200
29 Emily Grabowski . Naperville Central 0.00 4.100
30 Deja Richardson . Naperville Central 0.00 4.000
31 Miara Harkin . Naperville Central 0.00 3.800

2019 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 18,2020

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kyla Jedlowski . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.450
2 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 0.00 8.400
3 Margeaux Rice . Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
4 Laci Smith . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.050
5 De Aira Taylor . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.000
6 Hannah Carli . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.800
7 Alison Romero . Geneva 0.00 7.600
8 Gabi Palm . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.550
9 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.500

10 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.450
11 Reese Reichel . Naperville North 0.00 7.350
11 Ceci Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 7.350
13 Emma Cassidy . Lyons Township 0.00 7.100
14 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 7.050
15 Maggie Connel . Batavia 0.00 7.000
16 Victoria Suwanski . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 6.850
17 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 6.800
18 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 6.750
19 Chloe Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.700
20 Emily Grabowski . Naperville Central 0.00 6.350
21 Grace Sindelar . Batavia 0.00 6.300
22 Callie Gardner . Batavia 0.00 6.250
23 Kaylee Tredup . Geneva 0.00 6.200
24 Victoria Schiro . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 5.650
24 Ella Riordan . Lyons Township 0.00 5.650
26 Bri Munoz . Batavia 0.00 5.500
27 Amber Rinker . Naperville Central 0.00 5.350
28 Irene Egbers . Naperville North 0.00 5.100
29 Morgan Dunn . Naperville Central 0.00 4.850
30 Andrea Lagunas . Naperville Central 0.00 4.600
31 Sydney Hayman . Geneva 0.00 4.000
32 Valerie Mejia . Naperville Central 0.00 3.150

2019 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Saturday January 18,2020

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 0.00 8.425
2 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.400
3 Maggie Connel . Batavia 0.00 8.250
4 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 8.200
5 Bri Munoz . Batavia 0.00 8.000
6 Amanda Anderson . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.850
7 Hannah Carli . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.650
8 Reese Reichel . Naperville North 0.00 7.625
9 Laci Smith . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.600

10 Ceci Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 7.500
11 Meghann Hartmann . Batavia 0.00 7.475
12 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.450
13 Victoria Suwanski . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.400
14 Kyla Jedlowski . Lincoln Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.350
15 Alison Romero . Geneva 0.00 7.300
15 Callie Gardner . Batavia 0.00 7.300
17 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 7.150
18 Elise O'Gorman . Lyons Township 0.00 7.100
19 Kaylee Tredup . Geneva 0.00 7.050
20 Irene Egbers . Naperville North 0.00 7.000
21 Summer Allen . Naperville North 0.00 6.900
22 Gabi Palm . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 6.850
22 Hanna Bereckis . Lyons Township 0.00 6.850
24 Camila Bonta . Naperville Central 0.00 6.700
25 Bella Lucina . Lyons Township 0.00 6.550
26 Valerie Mejia . Naperville Central 0.00 5.700
27 Patty O'Neil . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 5.550
28 Emily Grabowski . Naperville Central 0.00 5.500
29 Sydney Hayman . Geneva 0.00 5.000
30 Morgan Dunn . Naperville Central 0.00 4.100
31 Emily Arias . Naperville Central 0.00 2.100

2019 John Lies Freshman and Sophmore Girls Gymnastics Invite
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


